411
419
426

419
403

408
410

304
427
426

403

422
410
417
414

418
406
421
421
420

406
416

412
405
203
420
102

418
425

202

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Kim Berkley
Lynn Heidinger
Joanne Bockhorn
Lynn Heidinger
Nancy Muller

Jan Miller
Kimberly Berkley

Beverly Searls
Karen Ann Fuss
Joanne Bockhorn

Nancy Muller

Kim Berkley

Kimberly Berkley
Karen Ann Fuss
Kimberly Berkley

Carolyn Johnson

Jan Miller

April Adams

April Adams

Avery Adams JH#3737567100

Jan Miller
Jeannine R Kerr

Debi Cocciola

Dianne Strickland

Monica Colvin

Avery Adams JH#3737567100
Kelsey Tipton

Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Kronsberg

Susan Poludniak

Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open A
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B

Open B
Open B

Utility B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Novice A
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B

Rapideye All Fired Up
Sunfire's What's On Tap
Highroller Summer Triangle

Sunfire's What's On Tap
My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Polesitters Danica Dazzles

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tom
Starlaine Best Kept Secret
Highroller Summer Triangle

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Gypsy

Polesitters Danica Dazzles
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Polesitter's Absolute Victory

Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Huntleigh's Hand Jive

Huntleigh's Hand Jive
Smokingold Vibrant Spark

JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot
Ceidlidh Seventh Heaven

Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge
Smokingold Vibrant Spark

La Femme Lolita

Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal
Farwests Edge

Xara Ot Vitosha

198.5+
198.5
198.5

198
197.5

197
197

196.5
196.5
196.5

196

195
195
195
195

193.5
193
192.5
192
191.5

191
191

189
186.5
186
184.5
183.5

182
182

179



High Combined

Sunday

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 419 198.5 Utility B 419 197.5 396.0
Polesitters Danica Dazzles OpenB 410 195.5 Utility B 410 197.5 393.0
Highroller Summer Triangle OpenB 426 197.0 Utility B 426 193.0 390.0
Starlaine Best Kept Secret OpenB 427 196.0 Utility B 427 1915 387.5
Polesitter's Walk This Way OpenB 415 196.0 Utility B 415 190.0 386.0
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads OpenB 416 192.0 Utility B 416 193.0 385.0
Huntleigh's Hand Jive OpenB 421 194.0 Utility B 421 189.5 383.5
Ceidlidh Seventh Heaven OpenB 405 198.0 Utility B 405 185.5 383.5
Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal OpenB 418 193.0 Utility B 418 190.0 383.0
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim OpenB 406 186.5 Utility B 406 196.5 383.0



Entered: 2

Armband

102
101

Score

183.5
ABS

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice A
Qualified: 1
Dog Owner
La Femme Lolita Kelsey Tipton

Charleston Charley Shaw Eleanor Shaw



Entered: 4

Armband

203
202
204
201

Score
186.0
179.0

NQ
ABS

Shown:

Place

1
2

Scores by Class

Saturday

Novice B
3 Qualified: 2

Dog
Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge
Xara Ot Vitosha
War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila
Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight

Owner

Monica Colvin
Susan Poludniak
Ann J Schallert
Cindy Winters



Entered: 7

Armband

304
301
302
303
305
306
413

Score
196.5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class

Saturday

Open A
7 Qualified: 1

Dog
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy
Solo-K's Too Hot to Handle
Sally Rides Again
Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First
Riesenrad's Midnight Angel
Kan-Points Sweet Revenge
Lil' Creek's Moves Like Jagger

Owner

Beverly Searls
Kimberlee Cook
Rachael Williams
Miki Hodel

Wendy Sheffler
Theresa Boxdorfer
Eileen Wilson



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open B
Entered: 21 Shown: 19 Qualified: 13
OM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place pig Dog Owner
411 198.5 + 15 1 6 Rapideye All Fired Up Marion Crain
419 198.5 15 2 2 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger
403 197.5 15 3 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller
408 197.0 15 4 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller
426 196.5 12 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn
427 196.5 12 Starlaine Best Kept Secret Karen Ann Fuss
410 195.0 12 Polesitters Danica Dazzles Kimberly Berkley
422 195.0 12 Gypsy Debra Bellm
418 193.5 9 Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson
421 192.5 9 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams
420 191.5 6 Smokingold Vibrant Spark Kimberly Berkley
406 191.0 6 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Jan Miller
416 191.0 6 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr
404 NQ Southcross Majority Vote Nancy Lincoln
405 NQ Ceidlidh Seventh Heaven Dianne Strickland
412 NQ CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 E Debi Cocciola
415 NQ Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman
424 NQ Show Me's Harrington Judith Cunningham
425 NQ Farwests Edge Lisa Kronsberg
401 ABS Dream Weaver's Raven Beverly Pettinelli

407 ABS Wyndspell Live Wire Marion Crain



Entered: 5

Armband

502
503
506
504
505

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place

3

Scores by Class

Saturday

Utility A
Qualified: 0

Dog
Prairiefire Wille's Not Blue
SpirtSong N Bastion Shown' Off for Solo-
Hillside Conceal-N-Carry
Desertsun's Float Like A Butterfly
Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley

Owner

Mary Mazzella
Kimberlee Cook
Yvonne Romann
JoAnn Hankemeyer
Eloise Nilges



Entered: 24
Armband Score
426 198.5
419 198.0
410 197.0
403 196.0
414 195.0
417 195.0
406 193.0
421 192.0
412 189.0
405 186.5
420 184.5
418 182.0
425 182.0
409 WD
404 NQ
408 NQ
411 NQ
415 NQ
416 NQ
422 NQ
424 NQ
427 NQ
401 ABS
407 ABS

oM
Pts
15
15
15
12
12
12

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility B
21 Qualified: 13
OTCH
pts Dog

20 Highroller Summer Triangle

7 Sunfire's What's On Tap

2 Polesitters Danica Dazzles

1 My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Polesitter's Absolute Victory
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 E
Ceidlidh Seventh Heaven
Smokingold Vibrant Spark
Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal
Farwests Edge
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Southcross Majority Vote
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Rapideye All Fired Up
Polesitter's Walk This Way
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads
Gypsy
Show Me's Harrington
Starlaine Best Kept Secret
Dream Weaver's Raven
Wyndspell Live Wire

Owner

Joanne Bockhorn
Lynn Heidinger
Kimberly Berkley
Nancy Muller
Kimberly Berkley
Karen Ann Fuss
Jan Miller

April Adams

Debi Cocciola
Dianne Strickland
Kimberly Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Kronsbherg
Marion Crain
Nancy Lincoln
Jan Miller

Marion Crain
Emily Falterman
Jeannine R Kerr
Debra Bellm
Judith Cunningham
Karen Ann Fuss
Beverly Pettinelli
Marion Crain



High Combined
Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday

# Score # Score Total
Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First Advanced B 1404 97.0 Excellent B 1603 98.0 195.0
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun Advanced B 1406 97.0 Excellent B 1606 87.0 184.0
Pogo S Porter Advanced B 1402 87.0 Excellent B 1602 97.0 184.0
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly Advanced B 1401 86.0 Excellent B 1601 82.0 168.0



Armband
1102
1101

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog Owner
94.0 1 Ukkos Koira Karen Shaw
ABS Gray's Lacey Meg Gray



Armband

1205
1202
1206
1203
1208
1201
1204
1207

Score
100.0
99.0
96.0
95.0
92.0
85.0
85.0
80.0

Place

A WN

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Novice B

Dog
Solo-K's Ligh My Fire
Wicklow Wicked Good
Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight
Tigger T Porter
Jimani Sweet Teigh
Jimani Gypsy Queen
Happy Go Prince
Kryskara Fool's Gold

Owner
Kimberlee Cook
Lisa Kronsberg
Cindy Winters
Wendy Porter
Shirley Goodman
Shirley Goodman
Fay Fults
Carole Wilson



Armband
1302
1301

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced A

Score Place Dog
96.0 1 Peace De Resistance D'Assisi
ABS Snowood Lynwood Royal Hank

Owner
Kimberlee Cook
Mary Mazzella



Armband

1408
1403
1404
1406
1402
1401
1407
1405

Score
99.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
87.0
86.0
84.0
79.0

Place

A WN

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity
Sally Rides Again
Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun
Pogo S Porter
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly
War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila
Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge

Owner
Jeannine Navratil
Rachael Williams
Miki Hodel
Oliver Coulson
Wendy Porter
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Ann J Schallert
Monica Colvin



Scores by Class
Saturday
Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
1501 91.0 1 Xara Ot Vitosha Susan Poludniak



Armband

1603
1602
1605
1607
1604
1606
1601

Score
98.0
97.0
95.0
90.0
89.0
87.0
82.0

Place

A WN

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First
Pogo S Porter
Tree Star 1SlickChick@Strmylee
Bedlam's Joyful Journey
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly

Owner
Miki Hodel
Wendy Porter
Rebecca Androff
Laurie Lo
Judith Cunningham
Oliver Coulson
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
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